
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72044635 10PSSDA 20.22 4.15 83.91

72044646 P15 - (103002) AVELLINO DETENTION POND 5PSSDB 19.97 3.45 68.90

72044655 P15 - (61521) Westridge Lift Station 5PSSDB 20.23 4.70 95.08

72044688 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 20.08 3.25 65.26

72044699 P15 - (103002) AVELLINO DETENTION POND 5PSSDB 20.23 3.45 69.79

72044710 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 20.24 3.25 65.78

72044721 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 20.27 3.25 65.88

72044746 P15 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 20.18 3.25 65.58

72044756 7PSSDB 20.19 3.25 65.62

645.80

5% -32.29

SUBTOTAL 613.51

-$182.32

TOTAL $431.19

Settlement
of payment

Adalberto Andino 9/6/2024

Adalberto Andino R003222

0

D210

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (111529) drainage and sediment removal x333

P15 - 83486

Fuel


	08-30-2024 to 09-05-2024



